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Н.Д. Морозова
(расшифровка подписи) 
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Дата

ю Сводному реестру 
глава по БК 

ю Сводному реестру
ИНН

КПП 

по ОКЕИ

Коды

09.01.2024

575

6932004629

693201001

383

Сумма
Г.

д
3

на 20 26 г. 
второй год 
планового 
периода

за пределами 
планового 
периода

7 8

1,00 0,00

',00 32 387380,00

',00 31 837 680,00

',00 31 837 680,00

',00 31 837 680,00
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